
             

The information submitted herein is not guaranteed.  Although obtained from reliable sources it is subject to errors, omissions, prior rental and withdrawal from the marketplace. January 2026 

 
  
 
 
 
 

                                         3 
                              2 
                    1 

   
        22 

 

    31 

             

       30   
 

   29  

PARKING 

      28     - 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

11C 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
11B 

 
 
   
 
 
 
 
 
  11A 

   9-10 

 
    
8          

 
 
    
 

             7 

 

   Bank 

  12-21    

 
 

     Grocery Store 
         23 

    
 

          24 
                  25 

4       5               6 

PARKING 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

AVAILABLE SPACE 
UNIT ADDRESS TENANT SQ. FT DIMENSIONS  UNIT ADDRESS TENANT SQ. FT DIMENSIONS 

1 278 W. Rand Road DHL Shipping 900 15 x 60  11C-D 30 W. Rand Road Urban Air Adventure Park 93,023.68 270 x irreg. 
2 276 W. Rand Road Shiny Nail 900 15 x 60  12-21 40 E. Rand Road Available 27,700 100 x 230 irreg. 
3 274 W. Rand Road Grooming 1,200 20 x 60  22 72 E. Rand Road Americas Best Vision Center 4,000 35 x 115 
4 272 W. Rand Road Lions Tae Kwon Do 3,000 30 x 100  23 100 E. Rand Road Harvest Fresh & Xo Deli Grocery 23,472 141.5 x irreg. 
5 270 W. Rand Road Foot Spa 3,000 30 x 100  24 130 E. Rand Road Barber Shop 900 15 x 60 
6 264 W. Rand Road Available 9,800 70 x 140  25 138 E. Rand Road Sushi Rest 2,100 35 x 60 
7 250 W. Rand Road Community Threads 22,110 Irregular  28 4 W. Rand Road Qargo Coffee 4,140 50 x 80 
8 230 W. Rand Road China Buffet 6,750 50 x 135  29 100 W. Rand Road Arby’s PAD PAD 

9-10 210-20 W. Rand Road Golden Bins 17,875 105 x 160 + L  30 260 W. Rand Road Available PAD PAD 
11A 50 W. Rand Road Planet Fitness 22,002 88 x 275  31 286 W. Rand Road Nostimo 5,000 70 x 70 
11B 40 W. Rand Road Five Star Furniture 45,300 150 x 275       

Rand & Arlington Heights Road 
Arlington Heights, Illinois 60004 

RAND & ARLINGTON HEIGHTS RD, 
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, ILLINOIS 60004 

29 

ROBIN REALTY & MANAGEMENT CO. 
1333 N. Wells Street, Chicago IL 60610 

(312) 642-9510    Fax (312) 642-5594 
http://www.robincompanies.com  

 

Golden 
Bins 
Deals 

http://www.robincompanies.com/

	address
	Unit
	11B
	11A
	11C


