

Arlington Plaza

Rand & Arlington Heights Road
Arlington Heights, Illinois 60004

ROBIN REALTY & MANAGEMENT CO.

1333 N. Wells Street, Chicago IL 60610
(312) 642-9510 Fax (312) 642-5594
<http://www.robincompanies.com>

AVAILABLE SPACE

UNIT	ADDRESS	TENANT	Sq. Ft	DIMENSIONS
1	278 W. Rand Road	DHL Shipping	900	15 x 60
2	276 W. Rand Road	Shiny Nail	900	15 x 60
3	274 W. Rand Road	Grooming	1,200	20 x 60
4	272 W. Rand Road	Lions Tae Kwon Do	3,000	30 x 100
5	270 W. Rand Road	Foot Spa	3,000	30 x 100
6	264 W. Rand Road	Available	9,800	70 x 140
7	250 W. Rand Road	Community Threads	22,110	Irregular
8	230 W. Rand Road	China Buffet	6,750	50 x 135
9-10	210-20 W. Rand Road	Golden Bins	17,875	105 x 160 + L
11A	50 W. Rand Road	Planet Fitness	22,002	88 x 275
11B	40 W. Rand Road	Five Star Furniture	45,300	150 x 275

UNIT	ADDRESS	TENANT	Sq. Ft	DIMENSIONS
11C-D	30 W. Rand Road	Urban Air Adventure Park	93,023.68	270 x irreg.
12-21	40 E. Rand Road	Available	27,700	100 x 230 irreg.
22	72 E. Rand Road	Americas Best Vision Center	4,000	35 x 115
23	100 E. Rand Road	Harvest Fresh & Xo Deli Grocery	23,472	141.5 x irreg.
24	130 E. Rand Road	Barber Shop	900	15 x 60
25	138 E. Rand Road	Sushi Rest	2,100	35 x 60
28	4 W. Rand Road	Qargo Coffee	4,140	50 x 80
29	100 W. Rand Road	Arby's	PAD	PAD
30	260 W. Rand Road	Available	PAD	PAD
31	286 W. Rand Road	Nostimo	5,000	70 x 70



RAND & ARLINGTON HEIGHTS RD,
ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, ILLINOIS 60004

